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AMX, LLC 978-513-6534 Mark Reilly, mreilly@ccsnewengland.com

Epson America, Inc. 975-256-2001 Cheryl Gamst, cheryl@ccsprojects.com

Panasonic Corporation of North America 975-256-2001 Cheryl Gamst, cheryl@ccsprojects.com

Spectrum Industries, Inc. 978-513-6534 Mark Reilly, mreilly@ccsnewengland.com

Bretford Manufacturing, Inc. Alianza Services LLC
74 North Broadway, 2nd 
Floor South

Central Nyack, 
NY MBE 845-675-7337 Dawn Cannon, dcannon@alianzacorp.com 845-675-7341 1100044344 33-1140326

Atlona, Inc. Vincent Vallano, vvollano@corporatecomputersol.com

Samsung Electronics America, Inc. Larry Grippo, lgrippo@corporatecomputersol.com

Panasonic Corporation of North America Derive Technologies 110 William St., 14th Fl New York, NY MBE 212-363-1111 Madhu Royal, mroyal@derivetech.com 1000009467 52-2295534

Sharp Electronics Corp. Eastern Business Systems, Inc. 125 Wilbur Place, Suite 210 Bohemia, NY MBE 631-567-8111 Ed Williams, ed@gotoebs.com 631-567-8550 1100007801 11-2441616

Steelcase, Inc. FM Office Express Inc. 
d/b/a FM Office Environments 1 Interstate Avenue Albany, NY MBE 518-273-9359 Fabricio Morales, fmorales@fmop.com 518-272-1552 1000008256 16-1478699

Sharp Electronics Corp. Gholkar's Inc. 
7321 State Rte 251, 
P.O.Box 378 Victor, NY MBE/WBE 585-924-2050 Shashi Gholkar 585-924-2084 1000015758 16-1331985

Crestron Electronics, Inc. 

Eiki International, Inc. 

Crestron Electronics, Inc. 

Samsung Electronics America, Inc. 

NZS Inc. dba Clary Icon MKJ Communications 437 W. 16th St. New York, NY WBE 212-206-0072 Jennifer Herman, jherman@mkjcomm.com 212-206-8666 1100055130 20-5160331

Crestron Electronics, Inc. Thomas DePace, tdepace@advancesound.com

Digital Projection Inc. Thomas DePace, tdepace@advancesound.com

QOMO HiteVision, LLC Gerard Verdi, gverdi@advancesound.com

Sharp Electronics Corp. PKA Technologies, Inc. 1 Executive Blvd., Suite 101Suffern, NY WBE 845-357-0170 Felise Katz, felise.katz@pkatech.com 845-357-0170 1100010089 13-3919056

Atlona, Inc. Planet Verte, LLC dba Custom Media 
Environments 299 Duffy Avenue Hicksville, NY WBE 516-856-3600 Debbie Kenny, debbie@cmeav.com 516-586-3487 1000019879 26-3958763

Ricoh USA, Inc. Repeat Business Systems Inc. 4 Fritz Blvd. Albany, NY WBE 518-869-8116 Dawn Abbuhl, dawn@repeatbusinesssytems.com 51-869-8117 1000014193 14-1718228

AMX, LLC Jim Widmaier, jwidmaier@presentationsource.com

Atlona, Inc. Laurie Widmaier, lwidmaier@presentationsource.com

Crestron Electronics, Inc. Laurie Widmaier, lwidmaier@presentationsource.com 585-381-3124

Digital Projection Inc. Laurie Widmaier, lwidmaier@presentationsource.com 585-381-3124

Epson America, Inc. Laurie Widmaier, lwidmaier@presentationsource.com 585-381-3124

NEC Display Solutions of America, Inc. Laurie Widmaier, lwidmaier@presentationsource.com 585-381-3070

Panasonic Corporation of North America Laurie Widmaier, lwidmaier@presentationsource.com 585-381-3070

RGB Systems Inc. dba Extron Electronic Laurie Widmaier, lwidmaier@presentationsource.com 585-381-3070

1914 Route 44/55 Modena, NY MBE 845-797-7000, Ext. 15 Joseph Harrington, joe@hudsonvalleyav.com

Corporate Computer Solutions, Inc. 55 Halstead Avenue Harrison, NY WBE

National Sound Industries Inc. 
dba Advance Sound Company

157 Rome Street Farmingdale, NY

Hudson Valley Audio Visual

WBE

1100033130 04-3428899

914-835-1105

631-234-6565 Lisa Scavone, lscavone@mason247.com 631-234-6566 1000044821

914-835-5947 1000006353 13-3352744

38-3665918

866-413-6757 1100016740 41-2095792

Mason Technologies Inc. 517 Comack Road Deer Park, NY

16-1515532

WBE

585-381-3070 1000029378

585-442-2543

631-667-0973 631-667-9771 1000024480WBE 11-2926525

The Presentation Source, Inc. One Fisher Rd., Suite 120 Pittsford, NY 

Audio Visual Equipment and Accessories  Award: 38806 - 22844
Minority and Women-Owned Business Enterprises (M/WBE)
Listed below are NYS ESD Certified M/WBE Resellers that have been approved to sell products for this Award

Advanced Presentation Systems Inc. 
d/b/a CCS Presentation System

132 Northeastern Blvd. Nashua, NH  MBE/WBE 978-256-2002
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Crestron Electronics, Inc. Matthew Tessier, matt@tonybairdelectronics.com

Epson America, Inc. Peter Grosskopf, pgrosskppf@tonybairdlelectronics.com

FrontRow Calypso LLC Matthew Tessier, matt@tonybairdelectronics.com

InFocus Corp. Matthew Tessier, matt@tonybairdelectronics.com

SMART Technologies Inc. Matthew Tessier, matt@tonybairdelectronics.com

Steelcase, Inc. Waldner's Business Environments Inc. 125 Route 10 Farmingdale, NY WBE 631-844-9348 Susan Kennedy, skennedy@waldners.com 212-696-7699 1000023854 11-1554704

315-422-4435 1100022038 20-2548047Tony Baird Electronics Inc. 407 S. Warren St., 2nd Fl Syracuse, NY MBE 315-422-4430


